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REFER APPROVAL PERSON IN WORKFLOW

EAH-AZ40M2E 2022.09.27機種 / Model No.

企画 / Planning 法規 / Regulation 環境 / Environment 品質管理 / QA 電気・ｿﾌﾄ / Electric・Soft 機構 / Mechanical

品番 / Part No.
手配先 / Supplier

量産 / Mass Pro
彫刻/Engraving（　　　　）

印刷/Printing（    　　　　）

Laser Marking（ 　　　）

熱転写 / 
Thermal transfer

Panasonic Entertainment 
& Communication Co., Ltd.
SCBU

8.0mm

20.7mm

21.5mm

15.5mm

0.1mm

8.7mm


